
Model:WCV612UMG
Stock no:8785153200

Washing Machine

60
mm

65mm

POWER SUPPLY 220-240V~
50Hz

6kg
1950W
77 kWh
6266 L

IPX4

FREQUENCY
WASH CAPACITY
POWER INPUT
ANNUAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION
ANNUAL WATER CONSUMPTION
GRADE OF WATERPROFF
MADE IN CHINA

Manufacturer:Arcelik A.S.
Karaagac Cad.2-6, 34445, Sutluce, lstanbul, Turkey


